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William Baillie

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William Baillie
Postcode PA2 9LH

Date of birth November 1944
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PREFERNEAT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
OAKPOST LIMITED
OAKPOST LIMITED

LOCHYEAR LIMITED
STONEGULF LIMITED
GEMCLOSE LIMITED
JOINTEXIT LIMITED

JOINTEXIT LIMITED
LAUNCHEFFECT LIMITED
LAUNCHEFFECT LIMITED

BRANLEUR LIMITED
PREFERNEAT LIMITED

MITCHELL ROOFING LIMITED

SD ENTERPRISES SEVEN LIMITED
COMTESSE LIMITED
CULDALARCH LIMITED

BAILLIE INTERIORS LIMITED
WHITBREAD O'HENRY'S LIMITED
RINGKOB LIMITED

TEDHAZE LIMITED

LAZERDALE LIMITED

LAZERDALE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC135507

Number
SC146218
SC146218

SC145381
SC151354
SC150357
SC142157

SC142157
SC141885
SC141885

SC128721
SC135507

SC131315
SC126040
SC128715
SC098403
SC121556
SC112764
SC108078
SC106337
SC105285
SC105285

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900054087
900054087
Whitecairn
Paisley
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/01/1992 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
31/08/1994 20/07/1995 Director
31/08/1994 20/07/1995 Company
Secretary
12/07/1994 Director
04/07/1994 24/07/1995 Director
28/04/1994 Director
25/02/1993 19/01/1995 Company
Secretary
25/02/1993 10/02/1995 Director
15/02/1993 Director
15/02/1993 Company
Secretary
28/10/1992 Director
14/01/1992 01/07/1992 Company
Secretary
21/06/1991 Director
02/05/1991 Director
22/04/1991 Director
08/10/1990 Director
17/04/1990 Director
01/12/1989 28/06/1990 Director
10/10/1989 31/07/1990 Director
14/10/1988 31/07/1990 Director
16/06/1988 Director
16/06/1988 Company
Secretary
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William Baillie 900054087

OXERNO LIMITED SC089914 Company is dissolved 08/05/1988 28/06/1990 Director

N/A* - no information available
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